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Specifications

General

Mileage:

Number of gears:
Transmission:
Number of keys:

Number of remote controls:

Dimensions total
Length:

Width:

Height:

Description

L

96.935 km
5

Continu variabele transmissie
1
1

710 cm
245 cm
320 cm

Desautel pomp 2.000 Itr/min 15 bar

Foam 125 Itr

Top Trucks B.V.
Clara Zetkinweg 5
5032 ML Tilburg
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price On request

Mercedes-Benz Atego 1325

2.000 Itr watertank - Feuerwehr, Fire truck,
Crewcab, Doppelcabinehr, Fire truck

Reference

Brand

Model

Date registration
Chassis number
Mileage

Power
Emmissionclass
Configuration

Wheelbase

Weight

GVW:

Mass empty:
Load capacity:

Maximum mass assembly:

Structure
Length:

Width:

Height:

Tank capacity:

Accessories

TT 4487
Mercedes-Benz

Atego 1325
01-06-2007
WDB9760631L029632
96.935 km

250 pk

Euro 3

4x2

360 cm

13.500 kg
7.890 kg
5.610 kg
17.000 kg

270 cm
225 cm
155 cm
2.000 liters

1 tank Electric windows Electric mirrors Engine brake PTO
Work lamp (s) Rotating beacon (s) ,

IBAN: NL29 RABO 0181.2332.66
Swift / BIC: RABONL2U

BTW nr.: NL8136.81.017.B01
KvK nr.: 18066587
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